

SUPR EME COURT OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1349 OF 2007
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

AMRINDER SINGH Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMNR. OF WEALTH TAX,PATIALA Respondent(s)
WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1350 of 2007

Date: 26/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.
Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Reema Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Gunwant Dara, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Office to clarify if any interim application is pending or
not.

th
List again on 16 September, 2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar

ns